
Thu Oct 1 -Sat Oct 3, 2015 (Eastern Time)James 

l 
Holzer  

Thu 10/1 

JH - Telework 

8am 

9am 
Front­

9am - 10am  

10am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

Fri 10/ 2 

H - Telework 
8:30 am  - 2pm 

Sat 10/ 3 



James Holzer Sun Oct 4- Tue Oct 6, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Sun 10/4 

9am 

10am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Mon 10/5 

eeklyUpdate Meeting @ Directo
olzer's  Office 

GIS regulations 
am 12pm 

scuss agency self-assessments 
GIS conference room 
m 3pm 

Tue 10/6 

R Skills training session 

eeting with Mr. Groman (OMB)@ 
he White House, Pennsylvania 
venue NW Room # TBA 
pm 3pm 
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James Holzer Wed Oct 7 - Fri Oct 9, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Wed 1017 

7am 

8am 

9am 

10am 
nteragency 

Open 
Government 
Working Group 

National 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 
OS Discussion @ Office 

2pm 3pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

Thu 1018 

eeti n g 
with John 
Hamilton 
@OGIS 
1:30pm· 2: 
30pm 

7pm - 9pm FHS Band Concert 

Fri 1019 

egic 
In itiativeiPerfor 
mance Plan 
7am 12:30pm 



James Holzer Sat Oct 10 - Mon Oct 12, 2015 (Eastern Time) 

Sat 1 0/1 0 
8am 

9am 

10am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Sun10/ 11 Mon1 0/1 2 

Weekly Update Meeting@ Director 
Holzer's Office 

:30am 9am 



James Holzer Tue Oct 13 - Thu Oct 15, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Tue 10/ 13 

8am 

9am 

10am 
taft Meeting @ OGIS Conference 

Room 
10am- 11am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 
ency Services Meeting @ Call 

877-449-8093 access code 
(b) (6)
2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

Wed 10/ 14 

erformance Plan 
7:30am- 9:30am 

trategic Initiative 
10am- 1pm 

iscuss OGIS Review program 
going forward 
1pm-3pm 

Thu 10/ 15 

7am- Time and Attendance is Due­

No Later Than Friday Noon @ 

OGIS 


-10 AM Proac ve Disc osures 
Subcommittee Meeting@ See 
conference call information below 

ARA Open Government Meeting 
10am- 11am 



James Holzer Fri Oct 16 - Sun Oct 18, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Fri 10116 

Time and Attendance is Due- No 

Later Than Friday Noon @ OGIS 


8am 

9am 

10am 

11am 

12pm 
OS IG 

(Jeffrey 
McDermot 
t)@ OGIS 
12pm- 2pm 

1pm 

sio 

lA 
Advisory 
Committe 2pm 
e@ OGIS 
Conferenc 
e Room 
1:30pm 3: 
30pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Sat 1 0117 Sun 10118 

­



James Holzer Mon Oct 19 -Wed Oct 21, 2015 (Eastern Time) 

Tue 10/20 

arrie at the 
FDLP conference 
@the FDLP 
conference 
Sam· 12pm 

Wed 10/21 

8am 

kly Update Meeting@ Director 
lzer's Office 

9am 

10am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 



James Holzer Thu Oct 22 - Sat Oct 24, 2015 (Eastern Time) 

Thu 10/22 

9am 

10am 

ate 

11am 

12pm 
rown Bag with Open Gov Groups 

@ OGIS Conference Room 
12pm 1pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Fri 10/23 

NG 

Sat 10/ 24 



James Holzer Sun Oct 25- Tue Oct 27, 2015 (Eastern Time) 
Sun 10125 

8am 

9am 

10am 

11am 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 

3pm 

4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Mon 10126 

Weekly Update Meeting @ Director 

Holzer's Office 


:30am • 9am 


Tue 10127 

taff Meeting @ OGIS Conference 
oom 
am • 11am 

esign Review 0 S at GP 
-OFR-Conference-Room 

m • 3pm 

S
R
10

FR
1p



James Holzer 
Wed 10/28 

9am 

10am 
Strategic Initiative 
Meeting- Follow-up@ 
OGIS Conference Room 
10am- 12pm 

11am 1­

Records Achievement 
Award @Archives 
11 :30am- 12:30pm 

12pm 

1pm 

2pm 
Meeting at Hud- Ms. Cole Meeting with HUD FOIA 
@ HUD Office of Inspector unit @ HUD Office of 
General, 451 7th Street , Inspector General, 451 
SW , #10139 Washington, 7th Street , SW, #10139, 
DC, United States Washington, DC, United 
2pm - 3pm
 States 

3pm 


4pm 

5pm 

6pm 

7pm 

Wed Oct 28 - Thu Oct 29 , 2015 (Eastern Time) 

Thu 10/ 29 

Meet with DOl - Cindy Cafaro @ OGIS - 800 North 
Capitol Street Northwest, Washington , DC , United 
States 
10am- 11am 

Lunch with OGC @ Union Station 
11:30am- 1pm 

Review of Draft SOP 
1pm - 2pm 

8pm 



(b) (6)




